100”
6452 LAF One Arm Sofa
6461 Corner Chair
6453 RAF One Arm Sofa
6463 RAF Corner Sofa
6452 LAF One Arm Sofa
P = Pleated Arm
W = Warm Brown

4
Whitney Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 6400-TLG-F
Sofa with
Track Arm, Loose Back,
Aged Gray Finish
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-Attached
King Hickory
6462 LAF Corner Sofa
6484 Armless Sofa
6483 RAF One Arm Chaise
153” 125”
68”
100”
125”
42”
G = Aged Gray
26”
42”
36”
42”
42”
75”
58”
83”
83”
125”
T = Track Arm
42”
58”
83”
Drawings are 1/4” scale
All dimensions are approximate
 W H I T N E Y  C O L L E C T I O N
5/2021
6400 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 91 D 42
Seating: H 19 W 75 D 25
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21, 3 P2817
6420 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 66 D 42
Seating: H 19 W 50 D 25
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21, 2 P2817
6408 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 27 D 21
6464 Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 25 D 42
Seating: H 19 W 25 D 25
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 1 P2817
6461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 42 D 42
Seating: H 19 W 25 D 25
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 1 P2817, 1 P2317, 2 P21
6412 LAF One Arm Chair
6413 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 38 W 33 D 42
Seating: H 19 W 25 D 25
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21, 1 P2817
6474 Armless Loveseat